Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Hans-Josef Sonnet, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe
Neustr. 9 55442 Daxweiler
T: 06724-1527, F: 06724-605711, M: hjsonnet-daxweiler@t-online.de

25m Pistole
Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

1. Wettkampf, 8. April 2018

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1599 : 1605 SSV Wdérrstadt
SV Erbes-Biidesheim 1601 : 1562 SV Volker Alzey

SVP Bechtolsheim 1615 : 1560 SV zu Ruschberg 1
SV Idar-Oberstein 1584

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung

Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6wk Summe  Schnitt
1 SVP Bechtolsheim 1615 1615 1615,00
2 SSV Worrstadt 1605 1605 1605,00
3 SV Erbes-Budesheim 1601 1601 1601,00
4 SV Ober-Ingelheim 1599 1599 1599,00
5 SV Idar-Oberstein 1584 1584 1584,00
6 SV Volker Alzey 1562 1562 1562,00
7 SV zu Ruschberg 1 1560 1560 1560,00
8 0 #DIV/0!

Tageswertung

Name Verein Ergebnis
1 Erhard Brand SVP Bechtolsheim 545
2 Magnus Stumm SV Ober-Ingelheim 544
3 Stefan Bizer SV ldar-Oberstein 543

Einzelwertung

Name Verein LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6wk Summe  Schnitt
1 Erhard Brand SVP Bechtolsheim 545 545 545,00
2 Magnus Stumm SV Ober-Ingelheim 544 544 544,00
3 Stefan Bizer SV ldar-Oberstein 543 543 543,00
4 Martin Drumm SV ldar-Oberstein 543 543 543,00
5 Niclas Schéafer SV Erbes-Blidesheim 543 543 543,00
6 Sascha Werle SV zu Ruschberg 542 542 542,00
7 Gerhard Wéagner SSV Warrstadt 542 542 542,00
8 Stefan Kohler SVP Bechtolsheim 536 536 536,00
9 Erwin Schmid SVP Bechtolsheim 534 534 534,00
10 Lukas Arkadiusz SV Ober-Ingelheim 534 534 534,00
11 Egon Klein SV Erbes-Biidesheim 534 534 534,00
12 Marco Bock SSV Waorrstadt 533 533 533,00
13 Jens Kramer SSV Waorrstadt 530 530 530,00
14 Andreas Linn SV zu Ruschberg 528 528 528,00
16 Siegbert Weitmann SV Ober-Ingelheim 528 528 528,00
15 Joachim Huber SV Volker Alzey 526 526 526,00

Ergebnisformular RWK Pfalzliga Rh.-N. Seite 1 09.04.2018 18:44



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Markus Steinbach
Michael Rabe
Rainer Schray
Wolfgang Stumm
Dominik Mayer
Markus Strubel
Frank Junen

Olaf Schafer
Matthias Friedrich
Frank MaaR
Torsten Barth
Lena Steffen
Volker Haas

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Ober-Ingelheim
SV Volker Alzey

SV Ober-Ingelheim
SV Volker Alzey
SVP Bechtolsheim
SVP Bechtolsheim
SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SSV Waorrstadt
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SV ldar-Oberstein
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